tortilla soup breakfast

Delicious tomato soup with cheese

Red or green chilaquiles

Delicious chilaquiles cheese and cream and chicken or

eef.
happy hot cakes /4p
Delicious hot cakes with honey and a little sugar

crepas candy /2p
Exquisite crepas with nutella and almond

Hamburger with bacon and beef

Juicy beef accompanied with pieces of crunchy bacon

drinks

american coffee
Delicious american cotfee

Orange juice

Delicious fresh orange juice without sugar
milk

Cow milk

green juice
Delicious fresh green juice

Strawberry shake/ chocolate
Freshly beaten to your choice accompanied with

whippéd cream
desserts
Lemon pie

Delicious lemon cake with a hint of cinnamon

chocolate cake
Delicious chocolate cake with a vanilla snowball

Flan

Delicious Neapolitan flan

churros /4p
Delicious churros with cinnamon and chocolate

$10
$10

$10
$10

$15

$5

$5
$5

$5
$5

$6
$6
$5
$7



